Course Schedule Bluefield College

2015-2016
Spring
Course Crts Title Status Professor Days Beg Time End Time Beg Date End Date Bldg Room
F=full O=Open

ACS - Academic Succes:
ACS 1012 01 2.00 Academic Success Seminar o Workman, B MW 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
ART - Art
ART 101301 3.00 Drawing Fundamentals (e} Bone, C MW 1:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 COX 2 FL
ART 141301 3.00 ArtAppreciation o Shroyer, W TR 9:30 am 10:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCl 121
ART 2043 01 3.00 Printmaking | o Shroyer, W MW 3:00 pm 4:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 COX 2FL
ART 2053 01 3.00 Painting | o Shroyer, W TR 3:00 pm 4:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 COX 2FL
ART 3053 01 3.00 Painting Il o Shroyer, W TR 3:00 pm 4:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 COX 2FL
ART 3063 01 3.00 Ceramics on the Wheel o Shroyer, W TR 12:30 pm 2:20 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 COX 1FL
ART 4053 01 3.00 Advanced Painting o Shroyer, W 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 COX 2FL
ART 4063 01 3.00 Advanced Ceramics o Shroyer, W 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 COX 2FL
ART 4183 01 3.00 Portfolio Presentation o Shroyer, W MWF 11:00am  11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  COX 2FL

o Roberts I, G 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 102
BIO - Biology
BIO 1111 01 1.00 Human Biology Lab o Offield, M M 1:00 pm 2:50 pm  1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 215
BIO 1111 02 1.00 Human Biology Lab o Offield, M M 3:00 pm 4:50 pm  1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 215
BIO 111301 3.00 Human Biology (e} Offield, M MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 227
BIO 114101 1.00 Fundamentals of Biology Lab (@] Lambert, E W 1:30 pm 3:20 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 214
BIO 114301 3.00 Fundamentals of Biology O Lambert, E TR 9:30 am 10:45 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 227
BIO 202101 1.00 Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab o Offield, M T 2:00 pm 4:20 pm  1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 215
BIO 2023 01 3.00 Anatomy & Physiology I O Offield, M MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 121
BIO 211101 1.00 Biology Internship O Lambert, E 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BIO 2111 02 1.00 Biology Internship O Offield, M 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BIO 212201 2.00 Biology Internship O Lambert, E 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BIO 2122 02 2.00 Biology Internship O Offield, M 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BIO 213301 3.00 Biology Internship (o] Lambert, E 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BIO 213302 3.00 Biology Internship O Offield, M 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BIO 222301 3.00 Philosophicl & Ethicl Issues in Sci O Lambert, E TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
BIO 3034 01 4.00 Microbiology O Lambert, E TR 8:00 am 9:15am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222

o Lambert, E R 2:30 pm 4:20 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 221
BIO 3053 01 3.00 Biochemistry O Saunders, J TR 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
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BIO - Biology
BIO 3061 01 1.00 Biochemistry Laboratory Lambert, E F 1:00 pm 4:00 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 221
BIO 311101 1.00 Science Colloquium Lambert, E F 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
BIO 4091 01 1.00 Senior Seminar Lambert, E F 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BUS - Business
BUS 1063 01 3.00 Introduction to Business (e} Perot, S MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
BUS 232301 3.00 Personal Computers o Anderson, D TR 2:30 pm 3:45 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCl 109
BUS 243301 3.00 Visual Basic o Anderson, D TR 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 109
BUS 251301 3.00 Macroeconomics (e} staff TR 2:30 pm 3:45 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 101
BUS 252301 3.00 Microeconomics (e} staff MWF 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCl 101
BUS 254301 3.00 Principles of Accounting Il C staff MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 109
BUS 312301 3.00 Business Law o Farmer, K TR 9:30am  10:45am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 310
BUS 351301 3.00 Business Finance (e} staff TR 8:00 am 9:15am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 109
BUS 354301 3.00 Intermediate Accounting Il (e} staff MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 100
BUS 371301 3.00 Organizational Theory and Behavior O staff TR 2:30 pm 3:45 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
BUS 4003 01 3.00 Information Technology Internship (e} Anderson, D 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
BUS 403301 3.00 Human Resources Management (e} staff TR 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 101
BUS 4073 01 3.00 Auditing o staff MWF 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 101
BUS 4083 01 3.00 Income Taxes o staff MWF 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 101
BUS 421301 3.00 Business Policy and Strategy (e} Perot, S TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 101
BUS 4503 01 3.00 S/T: Business Research (e} staff MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 106
BUS 493301 3.00 Management Information Systems e} Anderson, D 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 002
CHM - Chemistry
CHM 102101  1.00 General Chemistry Lab Il o] Saunders, J M 2:00pm  3:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SClI 207
CHM 102301  3.00 General Chemistry II o Saunders, J MWF 800am  850am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 227
CHM 202401  4.00 Organic Chemistry Il o Saunders, J MWF 9:00am  9:50am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 222

o Saunders, J w 2:00pm  4:50 pm 1/13/2016  5/4/201600  SCI 207
CHM 305301  3.00 Biochemistry o] Saunders, J TR 1:00pm  2:15pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SClI 222
CHM 3061 01 1.00 Biochemistry Laboratory (@] Lambert, E F 1:00 pm 4:00 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 221
CHM 4091 01 1.00 Senior Seminar (o] Saunders, J 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
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COM - Communication
COM 101301 3.00 Mass Communications (@] Bird, S TR 2:30 pm 3:45 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 100
COM 102301  3.00 Fundamentals of Speech ¢} Bascom, C TR 8:00 am 9:15am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
COM 102302  3.00 Fundamentals of Speech o Bascom, C TR 9:30am  10:45am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  RISH 009
COM 102303  3.00 Fundamentals of Speech ¢} Reese, C TR 11:00am  12:15pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
COM 122301  3.00 Beginning American Sign Language Il O Linkous, M w 6:00 pm 8:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
COM 207301 3.00 Journalism (e} Bird, S T 6:00 pm 8:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 102
COM 222301 3.00 Intermediate American Sign Lang Il (@] Lawrence, R W 6:00 pm 8:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 101
COM 301301 3.00 Media Effects & Society O Bascom, C MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
COM 320301 3.00 Public Relations | (o] Bird, S TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 109
COM 402301 3.00 Managing a Media Organization (@] Bird, S 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
COM 414301 3.00 Senior Project (e} Bascom, C MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
COM 428301 3.00 Dreamweaver & Flash (o] Roberts Il, G TR 2:30 pm 3:45 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 102
COM 4601 01 1.00 Communication Internship (@] Bascom, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
COM 4601 02 1.00 Graphic Communication Internship (@] Bascom, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
COM 4602 01 2.00 Communication Internship (@] Bascom, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
COM 4602 02 2.00 Graphic Communication Internship (@] Bascom, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
COM 4603 01 3.00 Communication Internship (@] Bascom, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
COM 4603 02 3.00 Graphic Communication Internship (@] Bascom, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
COR - Core Education
COR 200101  1.00 Personal Wellness Lab o Ridlehuber, C MW 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 GBCC  0OcC
COR 2001 02 1.00 Personal Wellness Lab e} Minnix, D TR 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 GBCC 00cC
COR 200201  2.00 Personal Wellness o Ridlehuber, C TR 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 227
COR 201201 2.00 Character Formation (e} Boozer, R MW 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 103
COR 2012 02 2.00 Character Formation (e} Stout, T MW 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 310
COR 201203  2.00 Character Formation o Lawrence, A MW 3:00 pm 3:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 121
COR 2012 04 2.00 Character Formation (e} Harris, Y TR 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
COR 2012 05 2.00 Character Formation o Heiniger, A MW 12:00 pm  12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 105
COR 2012 06 2.00 Character Formation e} Rieger, K MW 4:00 pm 4:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
COR 301201 2.00 Civic and Global Response e} Bascom, C TR 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
COR 3012 02 2.00 Civic and Global Response (e} Boozer, R TR 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 103
COR 3012 03 2.00 Civic and Global Response (e} Perot, S MW 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 221
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COR - Core Education
COR 301204  2.00 Civic and Global Response o} McCoy-Reese, RMW 11:00am  11:50am 1/13/2016  5/4/201600  CPL 104
CRJ - Criminal Justice
CRJ 201301 3.00 Introduction to Criminal Justice (e} Farmer, K MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 310
CRJ 201302 3.00 Introduction to Criminal Justice (e} Farmer, K MWF 12:00 pm 12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 310
CRJ 2203 01 3.00 Criminology o Farmer, K MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 310
CRJ 305301 3.00 Criminal Procedure (e} Walls, K MWF 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 310
CRJ 308301 3.00 Forensic Science o Offield, M TR 11:00am  12:15pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 100
CRJ 310301 3.00 Law Enforcement Internship (e} Walls, K 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
CRJ 311301 3.00 Corrections o Walls, K MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 107
CRJ 3203 01 3.00 Legal Internship o Farmer, K 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
CRJ 402701 3.00 Professional Internship (e} Walls, K 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
CRJ 407301 3.00 Critical Perspectives in CRJ (e} Walls, K TR 9:30 am 10:45 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 107
CRJ 4203 01 3.00 Academic Intership o Walls, K 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
CRJ 4203 02 3.00 Academic Intership o Farmer, K 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
CRJ 450101 1.00 S/T: Forensic Science Lab (e} Offield, M R 2:30 pm 4:20 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 215
CRJ 450301 3.00 S/T: History of Crime & Punishment (e} Walls, K TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 107
CST - Christian Studies
CST 110301 3.00 Biblical Perspectives (o] White, S MWF 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 101
CST 1103 02 3.00 Biblical Perspectives (o] Stout, T MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 101
CST 141301  3.00 Introduction to Philosophy le) Stout, T MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 107
CST 223301 3.00 Introduction to Preaching (@] White, S MWF 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 301
CST 224101 1.00 Spiritual Formation (o] White, S 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
CST 231301 3.00 Introduction to Christian Theology (@] Stout, T TR 9:30 am 10:45 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 301
CST 4503 01 3.00 S/T: Faith in Fiction and Film (o] White, S TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 301
EDU - Education
EDU 2003 01 3.00 Human Growth and Development for EcO Wade, H TR 9:30am  10:45am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  LIB 101
EDU 221201 2.00 Intro to Instructional Media & Tech (e} Watson, D T 2:30 pm 4:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 3043 01 3.00 Curriculum, Assessment, & Instruc (e} Watson, D T 5:00 pm 7:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101

EDU 313301 3.00 Intro to the Exceptional Child (e} Wade, H TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
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EDU - Education
EDU 3193 01 3.00 Teaching Sci & Social Studies PK-6 (o] Watson, D MW 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 319330  3.00 Teaching Sci & Social Studies PK-6  F Watson, D 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN
EDU 3801 01 1.00 Pre-Std Teaching Field Exp | (e} Owens, P MWF 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 3901 01 1.00 Pre-Std Teaching Field Exp Il (o] Owens, P MF 10:00 am 10:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 405301  3.00 Diagnostic Reading o Williams, T M 5:00 pm 7:30 pm  1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  LIB 101
EDU 410101 1.00 Pre-Std Teaching Field Exp llI (o] Owens, P MWF 12:15 pm 1:00 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 4341 30 1.00 Classroom Management ¢} Owens, P 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 000
EDU 445330  3.00 Collab and Trans Studs w/Disabiliti O Workman, A 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 002
EDU 4608 01 12.00 PreK-12 Student Teaching F Owens, P M 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 4608 02 12.00 PreK-12 Student Teaching (o] Harris, Y M 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 4908 01 12.00 PreK-6 Student Teaching (o] Owens, P M 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
EDU 490830  12.00 PreK-6 Student Teaching o Watson, D 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 000
EDU 5133 30 3.00 Foundations of Special Education ¢} Workman, E 1/11/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 001
EDU 5143 30 3.00 Teaching Strategies Student Learing O Mullins, T 1/11/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 001
EDU 5243 30 3.00 Clsrm Manage Diverse Soc ¢} Brewster, T 1/11/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 001
EDU 5343 30 3.00 Action Research in Education ¢} Watson, D 1/11/2016 5/4/2016 00  ONLIN 001
ENG - English
ENG 101301 3.00 Introduction to Writing Process (e} Pellillo, M TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 103
ENG 102301 3.00 Argumentative & Analytical Writing (e} Heiniger, A MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 103
ENG 102302 3.00 Argumentative & Analytical Writing (e} Heiniger, A MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 103
ENG 102303 3.00 Argumentative & Analytical Writing (e} Rieger, K MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 103
ENG 1023 04 3.00 Argumentative & Analytical Writing (e} Rieger, K MWF 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 103
ENG 1023 05 3.00 Argumentative & Analytical Writing (e} Merritt, R TR 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 103
ENG 204301 3.00 American Literature Il (e} Heiniger, A MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 101
ENG 2063 01 3.00 World Literature Il o Rieger, K MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 103
ENG 305301 3.00 Literature of Children & Adolescent (e} Owens, P MF 1:00 pm 2:30 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 LIB 101
ENG 307301 3.00 Regional & Ethnic Literature e} Heiniger, A TR 2:30 pm 3:45pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 RISH 009
ENG 311301 3.00 Bluestone Review Internship (e} Merritt, R 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
ENG 311302 3.00 Tutoring Writing o Kieloch, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
ENG 4063 01 3.00 Creative Nonfiction o Merritt, R MWF 12:00 pm  12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 103
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ENG - English
ENG 423301  3.00 Shakespeare ¢} Merritt, R MW 2:00 pm 3:15pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 107
ESS - Exercise Science
ESS 113101 1.00 Exercise Leadership o Minnix, D 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
ESS 223301 3.00 Motor Learning o Minnix, D MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 227
ESS 230301 3.00 Sport Governance (@) Downer, K MWF 12:00 pm  12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
ESS 2603 01 3.00 Foundations of Ess & Rec (e} Minnix, D TR 2:00 pm 3:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 227
ESS 3053 01 3.00 Administration of Sports/Recreation (e} Downer, K TR 1:00 pm 1:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 122
ESS 310301 3.00 Individual and Dual Sports (e} Walker, K TR 9:30 am 10:45 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 GYM 114
ESS 334101 1.00 Kinesiology Lab o Shroyer, J F 9:00am  10:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
ESS 3343 01 3.00 Kinesiology (e} Bell, E TR 8:00 am 9:15am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 214
ESS 340301 3.00 Tests & Measurements for ESS (e} Minnix, D TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 106
ESS 3633 01 3.00 Sport Law o Downer, K MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
ESS 4023 01 3.00 Sport Marketing o Downer, K TR 9:30am  10:45am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 222
ESS 4206 01 6.00 Sports Medicine Internship (e} Bell, E 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
ESS 421301 3.00 Sport Psychology o Minnix, D MWF 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 227
ESS 421901 9.00 Recreation/Sports Management Intern O Downer, K 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00
GRK - Greek
GRK 1023 01 3.00 Beginning Hellenistic Greek Il (o] White, S MWF 12:00 pm 12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 301
HIS - History
HIS 1043 01 3.00 World Civilization Il (e} Beavers, W MW 2:00 pm 3:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 111
HIS 1043 02 3.00 World Civilization Il (e} Beavers, W TR 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 111
HIS 2023 01 3.00 United States History Il (e} Kinney, T MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 111
HIS 2023 02 3.00 United States History Il (e} Kinney, T MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 111
HIS 3023 01 3.00 History of American Governmentand O Kinney, T TR 8:00 am 9:15am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 111
HIS 4083 01 3.00 Europe, 1815-Present O Beavers, W MWF 12:00 pm  12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 111
HIS 4503 01 3.00 S/T Hisory of Crime & Punishment (e} Beavers, W TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 111

HON - Honors

HON 121301 3.00 Fundamentals of Bio: Biology Lives (@] Lambert, E MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 102
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HON - Honors
HON 171301 3.00 Honors Pys of Faith & Practice (@] Boozer, R TR 9:30 am 10:45 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 103
MAT - Math
MAT 0123 01 3.00 Foundations of Algebra (e} Harwick, D MWF 8:00 am 8:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 100
MAT 0123 02 3.00 Foundations of Algebra (e} Harwick, D MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 100
MAT 1213 01 3.00 College Algebra | o Buterakos, K MWF 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 100
MAT 1223 01 3.00 College Algebra Il o Buterakos, K MWF 11:00am  11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 107
MAT 1825 01 5.00 Calculus Il o Buterakos, L MWF 11:00am  11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 101

o Buterakos, L TR 11:00am  12:15pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 101
MAT 2823 01 3.00 Multivariable Calculus (e} Buterakos, L MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 101
MAT 2913 01 3.00 Elementary Linear Algebra o Buterakos, L MF 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 101
MAT 4423 01 3.00 Introduction to Numerical Analysis (e} Buterakos, L TR 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 101

o Buterakos, L W 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 109
MUS - Music
MUS 1011 01 1.00 Private Brass O Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 106
MUS 1011 02 1.00 Private Brass O Necessary, A 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 104
MUS 1012 01 2.00 Private Brass O Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 106
MUS 1012 02 2.00 Private Brass O Necessary, A 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 104
MUS 1041 01 1.00 Private Percussion O Landreth, D 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 104
MUS 1042 01 2.00 Private Percussion O Landreth, D 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 104
MUS 1051 01 1.00 Private Piano O Brown, H 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 104
MUS 1052 01 2.00 Private Piano O Brown, H 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 104
MUS 1071 01 1.00 Private Voice (e} Thorburn, B 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 108
MUS 1072 01 2.00 Private Voice (o] Thorburn, B 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 108
MUS 1081 01 1.00 Private Woodwind O Hedrick, T 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 118
MUS 1082 01 2.00 Private Woodwind (o] Hedrick, T 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 118
MUS 1310 01 0  Performing Arts Lab O Thorburn, B MF 4:00 pm 4:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 106
MUS 1311 01 1.00 Masterworks Chorale O Thorburn, B M 7:00 pm 9:00 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 103
MUS 1321 01 1.00 Bluefield Concert Band O Priest, C MWF 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 103
MUS 1341 01 1.00 Small Instrumental Ensemble: Flute (@] staff TR 4:00 pm 5:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 105
MUS 137101 1.00 Variations (o] Thorburn, B MWF 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 103
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MUS - Music
MUS 139101  1.00 Praise Singers o Priest, C TR 2:30 pm 3:45 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  CPL AUD
MUS 1453 01 3.00 Introduction to Music Literature (@] Thorburn, B MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 105
MUS 1613 01 3.00 Theory | O Priest, C MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 103
MUS 1631 01 1.00 Ear Training | O Thorburn, B TR 9:30 am 10:20 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 118
MUS 1810 01 0  Piano Proficiency Level 1 (o] Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL
MUS 2810 01 0  Piano Proficiency Level 2 (o] Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL
MUS 2991 01 1.00 Sophomore Review Seminar (@] Priest, C F 12:00 pm 12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 105
MUS 3663 01 3.00 Conducting Il O Thorburn, B MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 103
MUS 3810 01 0  Piano Proficiency Level 3 (o] Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL
MUS 3843 01 3.00 Intro to Orchestration (@] Priest, C MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 118
MUS 3890 01 0  Junior Recital O Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL
MUS 3910 01 0  Vocal Proficiency (o] Thorburn, B 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL
MUS 4810 01 0  Senior Recital | (o] Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL
MUS 4890 01 0  Senior Recital Il (e} Priest, C 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL
PHS - Physical Science
PHS 103101 1.00 Physical Science Lab Saunders, J T 2:30 pm 4:20 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCI 214
PHS 103301 3.00 Physical Science ¢} Saunders, J TR 11:00am  12:15pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCl 227
PHY - Physics
PHY 2024 01 4.00 General Physics Il Buterakos, L TR 9:30 am 10:45 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 101

Buterakos, L M 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  SCI 214
PSY - Psychology
PSY 1013 01 3.00 Introduction to Psychology (@) Dillon, B MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 310
PSY 1013 02 3.00 Introduction to Psychology o Dillon, B MWF 11:00 am 11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 301
PSY 204301 3.00 Child & Adolescent Development (e} Dillon, B TR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 310
PSY 2053 01 3.00 Marriage and Family (@) Dillon, B MWF 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 310
PSY 3083 01 3.00 Social Psychology o Boozer, R MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 SCl 121
PSY 4043 01 3.00 History and Systems 0 Boozer, R TR 8:00 am 9:15am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 103
PSY 4083 01 3.00 Multicultural Counseling (e} Dillon, B TR 2:30 pm 3:45 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 301
PSY 4093 01 3.00 Advance Research Methods (e} Boozer, R MWF 2:00 pm 2:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 103



Course Schedule

Bluefield College

Spring

Course Crts Title Status Professor Days Beg Time End Time Beg Date End Date Bldg Room

F=full O=Open
PSY - Psychology
PSY 4603 01 3.00 Senior Seminar o Boozer, R TR 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 ADM 107
SPA - Spanish
SPA 102301 3.00 Beginning Spanish II (0] Zalduondo,M  MWF 9:00 am 9:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 301
SPA 202301 3.00 Intermediate Spanish Il (0] Zalduondo, M  MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  ADM 301
THR - Theatre
THR 103101 1.00 Practicum in Theatre O McCoy-Reese, R 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL AUD
THR 1032 01 2.00 Practicum in Theatre O McCoy-Reese, R 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL AUD
THR 1033 01 3.00 Practicum in Theatre O McCoy-Reese, R 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL AUD
THR 2023 01 3.00 Acting Il O McCoy-Reese, RTR 11:00 am 12:15 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 103
THR 3033 01 3.00 Drama in Ministry O Reese, C TR 9:30 am 10:45am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 102
THR 3073 01 3.00 Introduction to Stage Design (@] Reese, C MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL 102
THR 312301 3.00 American Musical Theater o Reese, C MWF 11:00 am  11:50 am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  CPL 105
THR 313301 3.00 Acting for Musical Theatre o McCoy-Reese, RTR 9:30am  10:45am 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00  CPL 103
THR 4053 01 3.00 Senior Project O McCoy-Reese, RMWF 12:00 pm 12:50 pm 1/13/2016 5/4/2016 00 CPL



